The Micro MATE-N-LOK 3 mm connector system o�ers wire-to-wire and wire-to-board connections with
contacts on a 3 mm (0.118) centerline and current ratings up to 5 Amps max. per line. Both single-row and
dual-row configurations are available. Crimp, snap-in pin and receptacle contacts are used to terminate
30-18 (0.05-0.9 mm2) AWG wire with insulation diameters up to 1.52 mm. Plug and receptacle housings
allow wire-to-wire and wire-to-panel configurations and header assemblies o�er wire-to-board
connections in vertical and right angle configurations. These IR reflow process compatible headers are
available in through-hole and surface mount configurations with multiple board mount options.
MICRO MATE-N-LOK CONNECTOR SYSTEM

5-PN-2 22 Position Header
5-PN-4 24 Position Header
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION
Note: To select the complete part number,
• Use 3- prefix for dual row headers up to
   8 positions
• Use 4- prefix for dual row headers from
   10 to 18 positions
• Use 5- prefix for dual row headers from
   20 to 24 positions
• The -X su�x indicates number of
   positions (Example: 3-794630-4 would
   be a 4 position header. 4-794630-4
   would be a 14 position header.
   5-794630-4 would be a 24 position header.)
Pick-and-Place Pad
Retention Bumps
APPLIANCES / MICRO MATE-N-LOK CONNECTOR SYSTEM 6
HOUSINGS
SELECT 18 AWG RECEPTACLE HOUSINGS
LOW PROFILE RECEPTACLE HOUSINGS AND HEADERS
No. of
Circuits*
Part No. Plug Receptacle Single Row Double Row Free Hanging
Panel
Mount
Mating Half Terminals Color Remarks
2-12 x-1445049-x x x x
x-1445022-x
x-794608-x
x-794609-x
x-794612-x
x-794613-x
Black
2-12 x-1445048-x x x x
2-12 x-1445022-x x x
x-1445049-x,
x-1445048-X
single row
headers
x-794606-x
x-794607-x
x-794610-x
x-794611-x
Black
2-4 2029047-x x x
low profile
headers
x-794606-x,
x-794607-x,
x-794610-x,
x-794611-x
Black
Low
profile
housing2-4 2029102-x x x Natural
2-6 2008570-X x x
single row
headers
2008625-x**
x-794606-x
x-794607-x
x-794610-x
x-794611-x
Black
Low
profile
housing,
Accepts
18AWG
wire
2-6 2008571-X x x
low profile